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The NIBCO® bronze gate valve may be used in commercial and industrial applications, including hot and cold water, HVAC, ste:
compressed air, gas and other general utility services. Please refer to NIBCO technical data sheets, chemical resistance guides
and catalogs for engineering and installation information. Choose NIBCO® gate valves for the most specified, versatile and
economical valve option in commercial, mechanical and industrial applications. NIBCO® gate valves are backed by the NIBCO
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Number

NLO50X4

NLO50XS

NLO50X6

NLO50X8

NLOS50XA

NLO50XB

NLO50XC

NLO50XD

UPC Code

039923355058

039923355119

039923355126

039923355133

039923355140

039923355157

039923355164

039923355171

Valve Size

1/4 in

3/81in

1/2 in

3/4in

Tin

11/4in

11/2in

2in

Description

T111-LF 1/4 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 3/8 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 1/2 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 3/4 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 1 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 11/4 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 11/2 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ

T111-LF 2 THD 300 CWP RS GATE BRZ
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Operation Type

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe

Standard Handwhe
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